CMWG Meeting by Webex Only
	January 24, 2022
09:30 AM
Meeting number: 182 221 9397
Meeting password: J4bQ28
Dial In:  1-877-668-4493 



Agenda
	 
	
	
	

	1.
	Antitrust Admonition
	K. Rich
	

	2.
	Agenda Review
	K. Rich
	 

	3.
	Review of NPRR 1111 and SCR 819 Impacts to GTCs
	F. Garcia
	

	    4.
	Nodal Settlement of Controllable Load Resources (CLRs)
	S. Moorty
	

	    5.
   6.
  7.
 8.
9.




	CRR Activity Calendar Annual Update
NPRR867 – Update on Reduced Locked Credit Since Implementation
RENA Update (Questions Only)
Other Business
Adjourn
	D. House
D. House
J. Chen
K. Rich
K. Rich
	

	    
   
	
	
	

	   

	
	
	

	
    
	
	
	

	

	
	
	

	 
	
	
	



